
SKALSKÁ

11 - 00 [1:31] 

SOUZA

ŻABCZYŃSKA

10 - 00 [1:39]

SOUZA 

10 - 00s3 [3:52]

1
SKALSKÁ Anna
CZE/JC Plzen 

2

SOUZA Sarah

GAŁEK Martyna
BRA/Mercadante 

POL/KS Start 

33

1. 

1

33

17

49

- [] 

SOUZA

49
SOUZA
10 - 00 [2:20]

00s1 - 10 [1:45] 

SOUZA
10 - 00s1 [1:59]A 

Sarah 

3

ŻABCZYŃSKA Wiktoria
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

4

ROZMAN MUHA TJAŠA
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

9

41

25

57

ŻABCZYŃSKA

- [] 

34

- [] 

ROZMAN MUHA

WATSON

- [] 

JUCIKAITE

HADRAVOVA

00 - 10 [0:05]

5

WATSON Nora
BEL/VJF 

6

JUCIKAITE GABIJA
LTU/CLUB JUDO SIMBA 

35

5

37

21

53

- [] 

JUCIKAITE

50
HADRAVOVA
00 - 10 [0:41]

01 - 10 [1:20] 

7

WOŁKOWICZ Emilia
POL/AZS Gliwice 

8

HADRAVOVA Kristyna
CZE/Stredocesky kraj 

13

45

29

61

WOŁKOWICZ

- [] 

36

- [] 

HADRAVOVA

WITANOWSKA

- [] 

MOLNAR

KNITER

00 - 01 [3:26]

9

WITANOWSKA Alicja
POL/UKS Arashi Łódź 

10
MOLNAR Olivia
DEN/Cph 

37

3

35

19

51

- [] 

MOLNAR

51
MOLNAR
10s1 - 00s2 [1:42]

00 - 10 [2:00] 

WROCŁAWEK
00s3 - 11s1 [2:33]B 

11

BURDOVA Dorota

HARDING Lily
CZE/Stredocesky kraj 

GBR/TJC 

12
KNITER Kinga
POL/MKS Juvenia 

11

43

27

59

BURDOVA

- [] 

38

10 - 00 [1:02] 

KNITER

WROCŁAWEK

- [] 

WROCŁAWEK

CZWAKIEL

00 - 10 [0:44]

13
WROCŁAWEK Marcelina
POL/KS Budowlani 

14
SKALIC VIVIANA HELENA
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

39

7

39

23

55

- [] 

SKALIC

52
WROCŁAWEK
10 - 00 [0:27]

10 - 00s2 [1:35] 

15

KARPACH Yeva

KIDDA SIMONS
BLR/CWFZiS Grodno 

BEL/TJA 

16
CZWAKIEL Aleksandra
POL/UKJ Lemur 

15

47

31

63

KARPACH

- [] 

40

10 - 00 [0:11] 

CZWAKIEL

MADSEN

- [] 

MADSEN

OPIELA

10s1 - 01 [3:23]

17
MADSEN Julie
DEN/JudoDK 

18

SYWANYCZ Maria
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże 

41

2

34

18

50

- [] 

SYWANYCZ

53
MADSEN
11 - 00 [0:40]

10 - 00 [1:23] 

ZÁRYBNICKÁ
00 - 10 [1:32]C 

19

OPIELA Aleksandra
POL/UKS SPARTA SŁAWA 

20
SVOBODOVA Tereza
CZE/Stredocesky kraj 

10

42

26

58

OPIELA

- [] 

42

- [] 

SVOBODOVA

NORE

- [] 

SCHUSTER

ZÁRYBNICKÁ

10 - 01 [1:39]

21

SUZHAN Hulleman

NORE VAN DEN BERGH
NED/JS Haagsma 

BEL/TJA 

22

SCHUSTER KAJA
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

43

6

38

22

54

00 - 10 [1:20] 

SCHUSTER

54
ZÁRYBNICKÁ
00 - 10 [1:16]

00 - 10 [1:42] 

23

ZÁRYBNICKÁ Lucie
CZE/TSC Turnov 

24

HYNEK Nina
POL/MKS PM Tarnów 

14

46

30

62

ZÁRYBNICKÁ

- [] 

44

- [] 

HYNEK

JAMROSZCZYK

- [] 

JAMROSZCZYK

KUSZTVÁN

01s1 - 00s2 [3:25]

25

JAMROSZCZYK Julia
POL/AZS Gliwice 

26

KUBLICKYTE GRETA
LTU/Vilnius Viesulas 

45

4

36

20

52

- [] 

KUBLICKYTE

55
KUSZTVÁN
00s3 - 10 [2:12]

10 - 00 [0:33] 

VER EECKE
00 - 10 [0:24]D 

27

MATEJKOVA Johana

KUSZTVÁN Zsófia
CZE/Judo Usti n.L. 

HUN/B.H.S.E 

28
MARUSZAK Dominika
POL/AZS-AWFiS GDA 

12

44

28

60

KUSZTVÁN

- [] 

46

00s1 - 10 [2:14] 

MARUSZAK

VER EECKE

- [] 

VER EECKE

ŠIPANOVÁ

10s1 - 00 [3:00]

29

JURKEVICA Kristiana

VER EECKE Sara
LAT/VZ sporta skola 

BEL/JC Ardooie 

30

KONFISZ Amelia
POL/Klub Judo AZS Opole 

47

8

40

24

56

00 - 10s2 [3:00] 

KONFISZ

56
VER EECKE
10 - 00s1 [1:29]

10s1 - 00s2 [7:20] 

31

ŠIPANOVÁ Kateřina
CZE/PH 

32

DRZEMICKA Aleksandra
POL/WSS Winner 

16

48

32

64

ŠIPANOVÁ

- [] 

48

- [] 

DRZEMICKA

ZÁRYBNICKÁ

10 - 01s1 [2:19]

79

59

58

73

57

74

60

WJO 
Torwar 

2018-09-29 

U16W-57 

Tatami: 7, Competitors: 38 

S.
Fu
ks
 

11 - 00 [1:47]

CZE/TSC Turnov 
Lucie

SOUZA

BRA/Mercadante 
Sarah



WJO 
Torwar 

2018-09-29 

U16W-57 

Tatami: 7, Competitors: 38 

Results

Pos

5

7

SKALSKÁ

V74

Name

ŻABCZYŃSKA

00 - 01s2 [4:39] 

7 KAJA SCHUSTER
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

1 Sarah SOUZA
BRA/Mercadante 

2 Lucie ZÁRYBNICKÁ
CZE/TSC Turnov 

3 Sara VER EECKE
BEL/JC Ardooie 

3 Amelia KONFISZ
POL/Klub Judo AZS Opole 

5 Wiktoria ŻABCZYŃSKA
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 
Marcelina WROCŁAWEK
POL/KS Budowlani 
Olivia MOLNAR
DEN/Cph 

61

GAŁEK Martyna

SKALSKÁ Anna
POL/KS Start 

CZE/JC Plzen 

ŻABCZYŃSKA Wiktoria
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

65

75

VER EECKE Sara
BEL/JC Ardooie 

ŻABCZYŃSKA Wiktoria

00 - 10 [1:44] 

01s2 - 00 [3:00] 

10s2 - 00s3 [2:53] 

3. 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

ŻABCZYŃSKA

HADRAVOVA Kristyna
CZE/Stredocesky kraj 

69

00s2 - 10 [2:29] 

VER EECKE 
Sara 

77

SKALIC

MOLNAR

62
SKALIC VIVIANA HELENA
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

CZWAKIEL Aleksandra
POL/UKJ Lemur 

66

- [] 

CZWAKIEL

MOLNAR Olivia
DEN/Cph 

70

00s1 - 01 [3:00] 

00s1 - 10s1 [2:37] 

HYNEK

V73

SCHUSTER

10 - 01 [2:03] 

63
HYNEK Nina
POL/MKS PM Tarnów 

SCHUSTER KAJA
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

67

76

WROCŁAWEK Marcelina
POL/KS Budowlani 

KONFISZ Amelia

- [] 

01s1 - 00s1 [3:00] 

00 - 10s1 [3:00] 

3. 

SCHUSTER

MADSEN Julie
DEN/JudoDK 

71

00 - 01 [3:00] 

KONFISZ 
Amelia 

78

KONFISZ

KONFISZ

64

JURKEVICA Kristiana

KONFISZ Amelia
LAT/VZ sporta skola 

POL/Klub Judo AZS Opole 

ŠIPANOVÁ Kateřina
CZE/PH 

68

00 - 01s2 [6:41] 

KONFISZ

KUSZTVÁN Zsófia
HUN/B.H.S.E 

72

11 - 00 [1:14] 

10s1 - 00 [1:32] 

FI
N
A
L 

SOUZA 

10 - 00s3 [3:52]

1. 

Sarah 
79

SOUZA Sarah
BRA/Mercadante 

ZÁRYBNICKÁ Lucie
CZE/TSC Turnov 

V60

V59

POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

POL/Klub Judo AZS Opole 


